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NAME

Abe, Sarah J
Acklie, Nicole
Ahrens, Daydree
Alexander, Mia M
Alvarado, April A
Anderson, Bianca
Andrews, Shannon
Anton, Alicia
Apodaca, Angela
Armstrong, Kami J
Armstrong, Samantha M
Arnold, June
Ashworth, Chelsea
Aubuchon, Laurie J
Barrett, Sherry M
Bass, Amanda
Beers, Stephanie A
Bell, Tiffany
Bellavia, Christine
Bender, Virginia
Benham, Christine
Bernard, Pam T
Bidwell, Teresa
Bierly, Erica M
Bisbee, Rebecca
Bohm, Christine
Bolan, Danielle
Borrello, Amber
Bounous, Brandy K
Brandow, Charlene
Breedlove, Brandi L
Broege, Amanda
Brown, Ashley
Brund, Jean
Brunson, Amber
Bui, Kim
Burdeshaw, Geraldine
Burks, Robin
Burns, Jackie
Bushue, Stephanie M
Bystrom, Christina M
Cadle, Shannen
Cain-MacBean, Desiree
Callahan, Keli A
Canter, Nancy
Carlson, Rebecca
Carrillo, Keiria
Castelli, Dawn
Cetwinski, Nicole C
Chavez, Roxanne
Chitwood, Ashley R
Ciaptacz, Isabel |
Clifton, Michaelynn
Cole, Latasha
Comstock, Dani
Cooley, Nicole E
Cooper, Journey
Corwin, Dana L
Cox, Kelli

Crabtree, Kimberly
Crayton, Christi D
Culpepper, Jasmyn

Page: 1

Hometown

Enid, OK

Norfolk, NE
Chehalis, WA
Azusa, CA
Albuquerque, NM
Stone Mountain, GA
Kansas City, KS
Elgin, IL
Westminster, CA
Livingston, MT
Waxahachie, TX
Hazlet, TX
Murray, UT

Lake Forest, CA
McClenny, FL
Garden Grove, CA
Henderson, NV
Fredericksburg, VA
Harrison, TN
Montpelier, OH
Boiling Springs, PA
Ruidoso Downs, NM
Sylmar, CA
Queen Creek, AZ
Madison, WI

Las Vegas, NV
Helena, MT

Grand Rapids, Ml
Black Hawk, SD
Nassau, NY
Harrison, AR
Ronkonkoma, NY
Lakewood, CA
Enid, OK

Miami, FL

Las Vegas, NV
Hicksville, NY
Cottage Grove, MN
Lake Forest, CA
Mason, IL
Bremerton, WA
Graniteville, SC
Howard, CO

Las Vegas, NV
Avondale, AZ
Sandwich, IL
Robstown, TX
Warren, Ml
Ofallon, MO

Los Lunas, NM
Ormond Beach, FL
Arvada, CO
Canon City, CO
Detroit, Ml

Enid, OK
Hattiesburg, MS
Wiggins, CO
Auburn, WA
Hattiesburg, MS
Lincoln, CA

N Las Vegas, NV
Long Beach, CA

Entries Winnings S1

5 $20.00 209
4 $60.00 253
2 $35.00 236
10 $10.00 244
2 $25.00 242
2 $25.00 254
1 $10.00 218
3 $10.00 224
2 $10.00 216
1 $10.00 219
2 $25.00 217
5 $50.00 262
1 $25.00 257
4 $25.00 222
4 $10.00 234
2 $10.00 231
40 $430.00 226
5 $35.00 230
5 $100.00 252
1 $10.00 231
4 $25.00 220
1 $25.00 240
1 $10.00 219
3 $35.00 226
4 $10.00 255
5 $25.00 203
2 $25.00 219
2 $25.00 264
1 $25.00 224
4 $25.00 234
4 $10.00 272
10 $35.00 253
1 $25.00 267
5 $45.00 221
2 $50.00 224
10 $60.00 232
3 $10.00 223
2 $50.00 213
10 $175.00 239
5 $10.00 180
1 $25.00 249
2 $25.00 228
2 $10.00 204
20 $60.00 211
7 $75.00 227
1 $10.00 235
2 $10.00 245
1 $25.00 220
5 $10.00 203
1 $25.00 267
2 $10.00 219
1 $10.00 237
3 $10.00 213
5 $25.00 208
3 $10.00 185
2 $25.00 257
2 $35.00 243
1 $10.00 243
6 $25.00 287
2 $10.00 215
4 $10.00 210
4 $60.00 287

S2

269
270
229
232
239
248
251
316
234
277
235
251
215
231
261
289
261
239
201
257
241
228
265
235
211
241
261
235
250
236
203
211
212
306
258
265
238
224
255
266
240
222
245
251
230
254
245
280
247
247
217
229
218
275
234
247
260
224
222
266
235
261

S3

203
226
240
229
253
307
207
238
206
240
261
207
231
238
190
201
238
232
274
193
250
213
218
209
212
231
230
226
235
235
230
211
239
248
239
233
182
237
253
247
282
255
212
231
256
244
232
252
196
226
208
209
205
241
205
224
214
216
242
195
173
252
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NAME

Cummins, Jessica
Current, Elysia
Curry, Brandy

Dana, Melissa A
Dandridge, Ladonna
Darden, Larissa
Davis, Sarah
Davison, Diana
Dayna, Lisa G
Deajon, Anndria M
Del Pizzo, Dana L
DelLange, Ginessa A
DeStasio, Mary E
Diaz Noriega, Citlali
Diehl, Erin

Doney, KayLynn
Donnelly, Caryle E
Dunn, Desirae

Duty, Amber L
Ebbinghaus, Briana
Eddington, Delfina
Eder, Kaitlyn

Edson, Kimberlee
Eikermann, Stephanie
Esparza, Karen
Ewald, Debbie
Faulkner, Dixie L
Ferguson, Kathy
Ferguson, Kimberly A
Fieldstad, Samantha
Finnigan, Stacey F
Fitzgerald, Jennifer A
Frieling, Shanna
Gaasche, Marjorie
Galarza, Tiffany
Geerdes, Gretchen
Gilbert, Patrice

Gill, Stephanie
Gilliam, Nicole
Gonzalez, Tania L

Gonzalez-Quintana, Elydia

Graham, Chrystal C
Grant, Sharlene
Greeder, Shannon L
Green, Kimberly
Greenman, Dawn
Grier, Yvette
Guarnes, Genevieve M
Gustafson, Kameron
Hackney, Grace
Hagerty, Sarah N
Haggerton, Alex
Hahn, Marianne
Haman, Kelly
Hampton, Kathleen E
Hansen, Amanda
Hardin, Theresa
Hardy, Natalie
Harmon, Kyra
Hartley, Marilyn
Hawkins, Monique
Hayden, Miriam

Page: 2

Hometown

New Braunfels, TX
Ephrata, PA
Henderson, NV
Highlands Ranch, CO
Grovetown, GA
Glenwood, IL
Chicago, IL
Eldridge, MO
Chicago, IL
Baytown, TX
Jeffersonville, PA
Cedar City, UT
Coconut Creek, FL
Chicago, IL
Baltimore, MD
Bozeman, MT
Ocala, FL
Wimauma, FL
Milwaukee, WI
Hillsboro, OR
Sandia Park, NM
Lithia, FL

Sandy, UT
Mexico, MO
Miami, AZ

St. Hedwig, TX
Beech Island, SC
Shawnee, OK
Falls Church, VA
Meridian, ID
Jordan, NY
Arroyo Grande, CA
Gallatin Gtwy, MT
Lansdale, PA
Chicago, IL
Phoenix, AZ
Briarwood, NY
Baltimore, MD
Pocatello, ID

La Grange Park, IL
Chicago, IL
Gainesville, TX
New Port Richey, FL
Cottage Grove, MN
Pasadena, CA
Woodruff, WI
Wilmington, DE
Chula Vista, CA
Faribault, MN
Arrington, TN
Manhattan, KS
Johnstown, CO
Costa Mesa, CA
Palmdale, CA
Monroe, WI
Manassas, VA
Houston, TX
Eagle River, AK
Windsor, CO
Livingston, MT
Burleson, TX
Linden, NC

Entries Winnings S1

10 $150.00 253
40 $10.00 245

2 $10.00 259
5 $30.00 243
20 $45.00 226
5 $125.00 250
2 $10.00 240
1 $25.00 219
4 $25.00 236
3 $10.00 263
1 $10.00 274
2 $35.00 222
2 $35.00 256
2 $25.00 227
3 $25.00 264
4 $10.00 215
1 $10.00 220
5 $50.00 231
5 $30.00 258
2 $20.00 239
2 $25.00 286
5 $50.00 265
2 $10.00 255
2 $25.00 210
10 $25.00 210
5 $50.00 257
4 $35.00 241
2 $17.50 239
2 $25.00 230
1 $25.00 277
1 $10.00 211
5 $10.00 220
1 $10.00 251
2 $10.00 234
5 $40.00 241
3 $10.00 230
3 $10.00 233
23 $10.00 203
2 $10.00 245
2 $10.00 239
5 $10.00 229
4 $60.00 237
1 $25.00 209
1 $10.00 205
2 $20.00 234
1 $25.00 216
2 $25.00 263
2 $50.00 254
1 $10.00 269
19 $25.00 178
20 $162.50 266
1 $10.00 200
1 $10.00 226
1 $25.00 248
2 $25.00 211
2 $25.00 257
2 $50.00 284
3 $50.00 260
10 $25.00 227
1 $10.00 271
5 $25.00 218
1 $10.00 221

S2

249
188
237
240
215
271
243
273
234
196
246
232
265
272
226
321
250
254
230
277
233
253
266
223
216
247
194
246
235
253
225
215
227
225
255
214
231
275
247
218
218
272
224
207
278
240
252
285
234
279
240
212
218
257
225
221
252
254
223
242
223
237

S3

260
205
236
228
248
253
211
251
237
215
238
243
213
245
226
255
232
215
174
210
255
245
197
255
239
232
218
206
233
225
199
228
208
240
210
186
228
229
207
248
211
226
222
192
214
244
238
236
234
250
226
227
189
246
221
232
272
250
240
248
254
230
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NAME

Hayward, Adorna
Hegland, Stefanie J
Helf, Chris R
Herbawi, Yasmine
Herrada, Veronica
Herrington, Lisa
Hilliard, Maile G
Hoff, Tomeka
Hogg, Cathy
Hollowood, Ashley
Honda, Natalie N
How, Samantha
Howard, Hailey
Howard, Raygene
Howell, Jamila
Hudspeth, Nikka M
Hughes, Tanisha D
Ingram, Daniela
Jackson, Lulu
Jensen, Makayla D
Johnson, April
Johnson, Necole
Johnson, Stacey L
Johnson, Willonda
Jones, Althea
Jones, Kim A
Kalleker, Tiffany
Kelley, Wendy
Kern, Amber
Kimbal, Sarah K
Kittredge, Nicole M
Klein, Rachel
Kloempken, Marcia E
Koerber, Linda M
Koga, Sandra
Kolkman, Elizabeth L
Koob, Jessica
Kottwitz, Lori
Kozicki, Erica

La Lama, Kathleen
Larkins, Elvie T
Lathen, Mandy
Lawrence, Jodi M
Leamon, Jennifer
Lee, Robin N

Lee-Williams, Christina
Leuellen-Howle, Dawn L

Lim, Sharlene
Lindholm, Meagan A
Look, Sandra
Lopez, Ginger

Lord, Colleen M
Lyons, Kara L
MacLeod, Amber T

MacPherson, Courtney

MacPherson, Heidi
Magann, Michelle
Malinowski, Maureen
Manouzi, Malika
Mason, Natalie
Matthews, Laura N
Mc Daniel, Bonnie
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Hometown

Mableton, GA
Peterson, MN
West Valley, UT
Cleveland, OH
Lyons, IL
Cheyenne, WY
San Antonio, TX
South Holland, IL
Hoffman Estates, IL
Long Beach, CA
Seattle, WA
Oregon City, OR
Westminister, CO
Westminster, CO
Jackson, MS
Murfreesboro, TN
Vacaville, CA
Chicago, IL
Haymarket, VA
Gresham, OR
Pensacola, FL
Compton, CA
Oswego, KS
Capitol Heights, MD
Irving, TX
Kankakee, IL
Alliance, OH

Trout Creek, MT
Joppa, MD

Red Wing, MN

St. Johnsbury, VT
Renton, WA
Pleasant View, UT
New Braunfels, TX
Glendale Heights, IL
Hoffman Estates, IL
Brooten, MN
Bozeman, MT
Sterling Heights, Ml
Garden Grove, CA
San Marcos, CA
Lincoln, NE

The Colony, TX
Cleveland, TN
Baltimore, MD
Whittier, CA
Phoenix, AZ

Las Vegas, NV
Grand Island, NE
Mount Prospect, IL
New Braunfels, TX
Surprise, AZ
Riverside, CA
Conway, SC
Patterson, CA
Clinton Twp, Ml
Price, UT

Powell, OH
Cicero, IL
Philadelphia, PA
Rockwall, TX
Lapeer, Ml

Entries Winnings S1

11 $45.00 240
1 $10.00 230
2 $25.00 209
5 $20.00 238
2 $25.00 256
2 $10.00 220
1 $10.00 247
40 $205.00 236
4 $25.00 197
5 $25.00 249
1 $10.00 254

20 $150.00 238
40 $235.00 224
20 $245.00 281

2 $25.00 293
2 $25.00 248
5 $25.00 230
1 $25.00 289
2 $20.00 265
20 $345.00 236
10 $70.00 253
5 $45.00 267
1 $25.00 282
5 $20.00 217
5 $10.00 195
2 $20.00 239
1 $25.00 234
2 $10.00 234
3 $25.00 230
2 $50.00 241
5 $50.00 220
10 $85.00 244
10 $10.00 236
20 $25.00 208
2 $35.00 266
5 $10.00 220
2 $35.00 217
2 $10.00 201
2 $25.00 227
2 $10.00 235
1 $10.00 245
1 $10.00 227
1 $25.00 247
1 $10.00 279
1 $25.00 249
5 $25.00 216
2 $35.00 234
2 $50.00 247
1 $10.00 237
4 $75.00 255
1 $25.00 210
1 $10.00 260
2 $50.00 267
40 $485.00 306
2 $25.00 235
5 $10.00 235
1 $20.00 182
5 $30.00 254
10 $110.00 247
2 $10.00 233
1 $25.00 216
2 $25.00 225

S2

231
236
218
248
224
241
221
217
202
206
245
227
275
254
246
212
248
258
251
267
226
249
258
237
227
228
233
245
243
245
261
218
214
217
258
244
216
225
212
210
229
253
236
225
241
249
243
233
266
225
237
242
297
242
285
221
224
277
257
223
222
212

S3

225
213
210
223
199
205
174
239
196
248
229
246
189
260
261
236
227
238
225
279
227
241
245
253
214
221
274
220
245
201
237
226
208
230
235
226
222
197
236
213
209
199
220
202
282
208
234
250
206
260
222
211
287
230
224
206
251
223
226
178
234
279
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NAME

McBride, Salina
McCarthy, Erin
McClellan, Bria
McDevitt, Shirley
McDonald, Kiyoko
Mcdonough, Kaycee
McGuire, Linda L
McKegan, Stacey
McKenna, Megan G
McLemore, Michelle A
McQueen, Camille
Meade, Dawn
Medina, Carolyn F
Medley, Kelly
Medrano, Leticia

Mendoza-Cervantes, Ruth

Mero, Chelsey
Merten, Torri

Miller, Breanna
Miller, Whitney E
Mohr, Melanie G
Moldrem, Corina M
Montague, Karen T
Montgomery, Debora R
Moore, Amanda S
Moore, GeShala
Morales, Rhea
Morin, Kristen
Moritz, Kimberly M
Morris, Lani

Morris, Tiana
Murrell, Kristen
Myers, Tanya
Naaktgeboren, Sandy J
Nally, Sheila
Nelson, Denise
Nelson, Kim
Newman, Kristin A
Nicholas, Shanice X
Nichols, Jessica L
Nitta, Tammy
Novak, Cheryl L

O Neil, Carol
Ogdahl, Tonya L
Orlikowski, Robin
Orth, Wendy

Padin, Claribel
Palos, Sharlene-Michele
Parker, Yvonne
Pattee, Bonnie
Patterson, Nancie
Pearson, Jennifer B
Peeler, Donna
Peeler, Nicole
Perkins, Sheila
Perry, Jolita

Pesata, Lana
Phaxayavong, Jennifer
Phu, Maylynne M
Poleet, Elizabeth
Poole, Cindy K
Posnanski, Fallon
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Hometown

Stafford, VA
Elkhorn, NE
Phoenix, AZ
Woodbine, NJ
Allen, TX
Cheney, WA
Woodbridge, VA
Yreka, CA
Bothell, WA

Lee S Summit, MO
Long Valley, NJ
Aurora, IL

29 Palms, CA
Cheyenne, WY
Chicago, IL
Flowery Branch, GA
Lindsay, NE
Omaha, NE
Rancho Cordova, CA
O Neill, NE
Richland, WA
Great Falls, MT
San Antonio, TX
Dover, NJ

Twin Falls, ID
Monroe, LA
Chino Hills, CA
Orlando, FL

Mt. Iron, MN
Bremerton, WA
Ventura, CA
Lutz, FL

New Braunfels, TX
Knoxville, 1A
Dickinson, TX
Bellevue, WA
Waupaca, WI
Littleton, CO
Chesterfield, VA
El Centro, CA
Glendale, AZ
Louisville, KY
Bozeman, MT
Brooten, MN
Grand Rapids, MI
Prescott Valley, AZ
Chicago, IL
Spokane, WA
Bellflower, CA
Rancho Cordova, CA
Aplington, IA
Belgrade, MT
Bridgeport, CT
Bridgeport, CT
Peoria, AZ
Woodbridge, VA
Dulce, NM
Oakland, CA

N Las Vegas, NV
Stoneham, MA
Cleveland, TN
Milwaukee, WI

Entries Winnings S1

2 $25.00 234
20 $220.00 234
2 $25.00 241
1 $10.00 246
2 $35.00 263
3 $45.00 248
2 $10.00 247
4 $25.00 215
4 $35.00 234
2 $25.00 234
2 $20.00 239
2 $10.00 236
2 $10.00 208
2 $25.00 247
2 $50.00 265
5 $35.00 225
5 $95.00 262
2 $50.00 230
4 $25.00 233
1 $10.00 235
1 $25.00 259
3 $20.00 260
10 $20.00 209
2 $25.00 254
29 $350.00 224
2 $10.00 230
2 $10.00 235
20 $130.00 228
4 $10.00 224
2 $45.00 245
8 $25.00 259
2 $10.00 205
4 $10.00 223
1 $10.00 230
2 $10.00 236
1 $10.00 235
2 $35.00 264
5 $40.00 249
1 $10.00 257
1 $10.00 218
7 $50.00 226
2 $10.00 237
1 $25.00 211
4 $25.00 245
5 $20.00 233
10 $65.00 247
2 $10.00 215
4 $10.00 303
4 $25.00 251
3 $25.00 240
1 $25.00 199
2 $25.00 207
2 $27.50 224
5 $10.00 249
4 $25.00 231
4 $25.00 206
1 $25.00 252
5 $10.00 223
5 $20.00 221
1 $10.00 218
1 $10.00 252
20 $100.00 213

S2

240
279
280
250
236
223
208
212
257
256
237
251
229
265
245
231
257
258
219
240
225
239
265
211
304
250
232
269
195
237
215
266
257
203
245
230
249
246
247
266
227
220
221
247
237
222
196
200
234
218
212
271
270
220
236
252
280
232
287
225
254
255

S3

241
234
228
220
229
248
192
237
219
253
205
185
214
289
255
225
251
247
263
245
241
202
216
220
282
258
204
235
181
242
239
200
208
244
227
202
238
203
255
194
283
200
225
254
199
223
224
204
307
202
255
227
206
212
276
253
304
195
209
192
243
256
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NAME

Prewitt, Tammie
Price, Nichole C
Principato, Nancy
Randolph, Denise L
Randolph, Grace M
Reay, Kellie A
Reddic, Sheila
Repa, Kate

Reyes, Vanessa
Rice, Kristen |
Rodasta, Adrienna
Rodriguez, Maria
Roller, Kimie
Romanski, Erin
Rosberg, Kristina L
Rose, Stefanie L
Rowe, Shannon
Ruiz-Jimenez, Kristen
Ryan, Deb
Sagawa, Lyrissa
Samuels, Ranon M
Sanchez, Jasmine
Santana, Hillary

Saulnier-Lacer, Mackenzie L

Scott, Deeann M
Sell, Stephanie
Sharp, Andrea
Sharp, Natalie
Silva, Kaitlin

Silva, Patricia
Silverhorn, Amy
Simek, Valerie
Skau, Ellen

Sloan, Lisa

Smith, Shelby N
Solomon, Amanda
Soltis, Cathleen J
Starkovich, Amy
Stephens, Cheryl C
Stewart, Robin
Stine, Melissa
Storrs, Suzanne
Subda, Danielle
Swanson, Janine
Sykes, Mary A
Taylor, Rebekah
Taylor, Sharon
Thomas, Jacqueline
Tkach, Victoria L
Tomlinson, Tammy J
Torres, Evelyn
Tory, April
Treffinger, Eleanor
Tucker, Alyssa M
Tucker, DaNell L
Tupu, Dorothy
Ufford, Holly K
Underwood, Betsy
Urlacher, Michelle
Ussery, Marie
Veal, Janie E
Velasquez, Faith

Page: 5

Hometown

Lenox Township, Ml
Sparks, NV

Dade City, FL
Clinton, MD
Brownwood, TX

Rancho Cucamonga, CA

Avondale, AZ
Hanover Park, IL
Brookfield, IL
San Antonio, TX
Pueblo, CO
Round Rock, TX
Kapolei, HI
Canon City, CO
Ord, NE

Bear, DE
Westland, Ml
Albuquerque, NM
Bartow, FL
Honolulu, HI
Valencia, CA
Chicago, IL
Nevada City, CA
Loveland, CO
ARP, TX

San Tan Valley, AZ
Stafford, VA
Moore, OK
Canyon Cntry, CA
Canyon Country, CA
Maple Valley, WA
Elk Grove Village, IL
Edgerton, WI
Chicago, IL
Austin, TX

Great Falls, MT
Bellefonte, PA
Kempner, TX
Compton, CA
Antioch, IL
Henderson, NV
Port Cllinton, OH
Smyrna, DE
Monticello, MN
Newtonville, NJ
Newark, DE
Frederick, MD
Alexandria, VA
Taylor, Ml
Hinesville, GA
Chicago, IL
Tustin, CA
Franklin, WI

Las Vegas, NV
Bluffdale, UT
Westminster, CA
Scio, OR
Fairbanks, AK
Flint, Ml

Orland, CA
Biddeford, ME
Manhattan, IL

Entries Winnings S1

10 $25.00 218
5 $85.00 247
4 $10.00 220
3 $75.00 281
1 $10.00 222
4 $20.00 249
5 $25.00 250
5 $60.00 232
5 $25.00 202
4 $25.00 240
1 $10.00 230
40 $160.00 232
5 $25.00 272
2 $10.00 215
10 $100.00 226
2 $10.00 255
5 $45.00 289
2 $35.00 260
1 $10.00 187
15 $120.00 262
5 $35.00 265
10 $10.00 195
2 $35.00 256
1 $17.50 248
1 $10.00 224
5 $25.00 237
7 $25.00 230
7 $30.00 260
5 $35.00 270
2 $10.00 242
2 $35.00 215
2 $50.00 261
2 $25.00 256
2 $10.00 252
1 $25.00 234
2 $25.00 243
1 $10.00 252
3 $75.00 246
2 $25.00 236
2 $10.00 244
5 $10.00 263
2 $25.00 212
3 $25.00 235
1 $25.00 254
1 $10.00 183
2 $20.00 235
2 $35.00 226
2 $10.00 233
40 $20.00 209
3 $20.00 218
2 $25.00 216
5 $20.00 238
4 $70.00 263
30 $70.00 215
2 $35.00 251
5 $70.00 265
20 $335.00 261
2 $10.00 205
2 $25.00 200
5 $25.00 255
2 $50.00 243
7 $50.00 230

S2

208
253
240
259
216
267
249
277
257
214
276
237
229
282
272
248
237
262
215
250
217
240
281
237
244
204
217
235
245
249
245
253
236
223
222
202
260
235
267
234
215
222
232
245
213
241
254
218
224
221
246
235
282
236
257
273
251
224
242
197
300
208

S3

222
238
202
265
226
210
262
221
243
249
216
184
221
223
220
200
230
211
189
220
221
192
252
226
225
212
243
197
227
207
232
263
259
220
253
249
224
256
272
219
216
226
220
218
196
224
228
215
169
201
232
221
218
234
242
257
246
217
263
244
286
286
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NAME Hometown Entries Winnings S1 S2 S3
Villanueva, Angelica P Vallejo, CA 40 $255.00 241 274 197
Vogler, Michelle E Houston, TX 2 $10.00 208 233 231
Volkirch, Jennifer J Seattle, WA 2 $25.00 236 237 204
Walker, Jennifer L Highlands Ranch, CO 2 $50.00 253 275 212
Walters, Melinda Sunrise, FL 10 $55.00 272 227 212
Ware, Valeri Rochester, WA 1 $10.00 247 229 181
Weatherley, Camille E Ocean Shores, WA 1 $25.00 255 246 292
Weiss, Rena C Simi Valley, CA 7 $35.00 210 249 220
Wheaton, Penny L Hephzibah, GA 5 $10.00 248 203 207
Wiencek, Diane Uxbridge, MA 1 $10.00 229 236 229
Williams, Jana M Carson, CA 1 $10.00 231 238 223
Williams, Misty Cheyenne, WY 4 $25.00 213 253 238
Williams, Renee CYPRESS, CA 1 $25.00 226 230 252
Williams, Tiffanie Cottage Grove, OR 1 $25.00 230 234 259
Willis, Fallon Evergreen, IL 10 $200.00 254 281 270
Wilson, Barbara J Phoenix, AZ 1 $25.00 242 261 273
Wilson, Monique L Newport News, VA 2 $20.00 235 257 210
Wininger, Amanda Sterling Heights, Ml 5 $10.00 227 212 208
Winter, Jackie Brooten, MN 2 $10.00 230 223 196
Wittenmyer, Denise Liberty Center, OH 2 $25.00 239 225 247
Wolosyk, Cassie Saint Louis, MO 3 $10.00 231 251 245
Wong, Allyson Livermore, CA 10 $30.00 254 238 213
Worthington, Pamela Waterford, Ml 3 $25.00 222 190 229
Wright, Jaymi L Graniteville, SC 5 $75.00 248 250 231
Wright, Laura Cedar City, UT 1 $25.00 215 229 262
Wu, Mei (Amy) Richmond, CA 5 $10.00 220 265 197
Yamada, Saige Kaneohe, Hl 5 $10.00 268 205 170
Yamin, Susan Farmington, Ml 5 $30.00 242 262 208
Yates, Jennifer Fremont, CA 6 $55.00 237 277 227
Zapata, Michaela New Braunfels, TX 2 $20.00 252 259 227



